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Trofei Mes - Round 1 - Varano

RACE ATTACK 1000

Gara 1l

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:05:46

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km

26/07/2020 14:05

_

o
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm 1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax
5 14:12:05627 114678 31.140 18.751 13.756 11.031 206,897
(37) TORCHIO ALBERTO 6 14:13:19.228 1:13.601 30.631 18.013 208,897
14:07:00.843 17 535 13.161 10.170 134,161 7 14:14:32.403 1:13.175 30.448 18.140 206,897
2 14:08:11.747 1:10.904 29.951 17.505 13.190 10.258 214,286 8 14:15:46.064 1:13661 31.139 17.984 203,390
3 14:09:22.334 1:10.587 29.797 17.411 13.200 10.179 216,000
4 14:10:33.657 1:11.323 30.219 17.478 13.389 10.237 205,714 (28) SCALTRITTI D.
5 14:11:44.852 1:11.195 30.073 17.535 13.291 10.296 207,294 1 14:07:06.176 18.525 13774 10.886 147,743
6 14:12:55557 1:10.705 29.877 17.385 208494 2 14:08:20.834 1:14.658 31.586 18.411 13.696 10.965 191,150
7 14:14:06.075 1:10.518 29.773 17.367 210,938 3 14:09:35.504 1:14.670 31.457 18.275 13.959 10.979 192513
8 14:15:19.408 1:13333 31.122 18.126 208,897 4 14:10:50.706 1:15202 31.633 18.460 14.102 11.007 199,262
5 14:12:05.343 1:14.637 31.064 18.563 14.047 10.963 198,895
(35) PALLADINO M. 6 14:13:20.155 1:14.812 31.396 18.349 204,934
1 14.07:07.624 18.981 13.520 70.300 733,005 7 14:14:35318 1:15.163 31.544 18.369 184,615
2 14:08:21.104 1:13480 31.220 18.301 13.290 10.669 208494 8 14:15:49.884 1:14.566 31.036 18.556 200,000
3 14:09:32973 1:11.869 31.160 17.336 13.031 10.342 184,932
4 14:10:43.856 1:10.883 29.838 17.475 13.318 10.252 206,897 (31) GELSI N.
5 14:11:54.408 1:10552 29.748 17.441 13.155 10.208 212,181 14:07:05404 18.234 13.923 11.007 152,113
6 14:13:04.773 1:10.365 29.478 17.416 207,692 2 14:08:20.639 1:15235 31.945 18.260 13.935 11.095 206,501
7 14:14:16.479 1:11.706 29.991 17.747 213,439 3 14:09:36.255 1:15616 32.223 18.368 14.089 10.936 185,249
8 14:15:28.782 1:12.303 30.060 18.020 204,934 4 14:10:51.289 1:15.034 31613 18.284 14.106 11.031 193548
5 14:12:06.113 1:14.824 31.476 18.437 14.020 10.891 195,298
(88) SCOTTI F. 6 14:13:20.366 1:14.253 30916 18.377 197,080
1 14:07:03.231 17.763 13.522 10.436 142,857 7 14:14:35.613 1:15.247 31513 18.464 183,673
2 14:08:15.726 1:12.495 30.810 17.775 13.539 10.371 194,595 8 14:15:50.057 1:14.444 31.112 18.467 193548
3 14:09:28.136 1:12.410 30.672 17.880 13.385 10473 193,896
4 14:10:41.017 1:12.881 30.763 17.960 13.605 10.553 190,476 (18) ERMACORA S.
5 14:11:53.701 1:12.684 30.856 17.911 13.444 10473 196,364 14:07:10.073 19.723 14.643 10.854 143,426
6 14:13:06.460 1:12.759 30.908 17.940 192513 2 14:08:24.778 1:14.705 31.826 18.312 13.872 10.695 193,896
7 14:14:19.222 1:12.762 30.832 17.893 191,829 3 14:09:39.166 1:14.388 31.385 18.248 13.828 10.927 188,153
8 14:15:32.481 1:13.259 31.026 18.093 189,474 4 14:10:54.472 1:15.306 31.870 18.350 14.224 10.862 198,529
5 14:12:09.774 1:15302 31.989 18.297 14.181 10.835 203,008
(11) FABBRETTI M. 6 14:13:23.744 1:13970 31.330 18.050 200743
14:07:07.295 18.403 14.011 10.884 136,536 7 14:14:37.568 1:13.824 31.154 18.061 204,159
2 14:08:21.014 1:13719 31.383 17.936 13.608 10.792 197,802 8 14:15:51.722 1:14.154 31.241 18.109 200,000
3 14:09:35.631 1:14617 32.113 18.005 13.719 10.780 189,142
4 14:10:48.145 1:12.514 30.403 17.799 13.712 10.600 210117 (78) PAPAG.
5 14:12:01.061 1:12916 30.653 18.117 13.518 10.628 207,692 14:07:06.895 18.525 13.931 10913 147,945
6 14:13:13.866 1:12.805 30.479 17.954 208,897 2 14:08:21.995 1:15.100 31.792 18.520 13.727 11.061 201,493
7 14:14:27.135 1:13.269 30.695 18.056 200,000 3 14:09:37.730 1:15735 31.756 18.386 14.521 11.072 189,807
8 14:15:40.028 1:12.893 30.976 17.673 197,441 4 14:10:52.929 1:15.199 31.763 18.468 14.032 10.936 203,774
5 14:12:09.193 1:16.264 32.584 18.536 14.052 11.092 200,371
(111)CRIFO' A. 6 14:13:24.974 1:15781 32.630 18.449 207,692
14.07:05578 18.418 13.776 10.767 143426 7 14:14:40.308 1:15334 31.988 18.387 207,294
2 14:08:19.095 1:13517 31.445 17.961 13.460 10.651 195298 8 14:15:55.188 1:14.880 31.459 18.389 190,813
3 14:09:32.372 1:13.277 30.938 17.890 13.742 10.707 197,802
4 14:10:46.302 1:13.930 31.199 18.190 13.917 10.624 190,476 (55) POZZOLIS.
5 14:11:59.898 1:13596 31.231 18.099 13.692 10.574 183,051 1 14:07:08.924 19.188 14.341 10.663 137,056
6 14:13:13216 1:13318 31.037 18.011 183,986 2 14:08:23405 1:14.481 31.518 18.207 14.072 10.684 188482
7 14:14:26609 1:13.393 31.207 17.924 188,811 3 14:09:37.925 1:14.520 31.218 18.137 14.162 11.003 197,802
8 14:15:41.156 1:14.547 32.070 17.982 183,986 4 14:10:53.147 1:15222 32253 18.090 14.039 10.840 201,869
5 14:12:09.352 1:16.205 32.875 18.387 14.002 10.941 204,159
(16) VALSECCHI L. 6 14:13:28429 1:19077 36.067 18.244 211,350
14:07:02.007 17 553 13.398 10.414 132,029 7 14:14:42.954 1:14.525 31.579 18.305 185,249
2 14:08:13.787 1:11.780 30.464 17.355 13.481 10.480 190,813 8 14:15:57.162 1:14.208 31.890 18.005 189,807
3 14:09:25212 1:11.425 29.884 17.560 13.522 10.459 205,323
4 14:10:37.100 1:11.888 30.318 17.560 13.592 10.418 201,869 (4) RAPAGLIAE.
5 14:11:49.072 1:11.972 30.564 17.570 13.418 10.420 203,008 1 14:07:09.734 19.304 14.919 10.998 136,882
6 14:13:00.657 1:11.585 30.360 17.487 197,441 2 14:08:27.685 1:17.951 31.623 21.348 13.987 10.993 194595
7 14:14:12.243 1:11.586 30.445 17.280 196,364 3 14:09:43523 1:15.838 32.305 18.617 13.882 11.034 192513
8 14:15:24.285 1:12.042 30.439 17.736 197,441 4 14:10:59.560 1:16.037 31.895 18.784 14.437 10.921 193,896
5 14:12:15.768 1:16.208 32.122 18.876 14.055 11.155 201,117
(8) IVAN M. 6 14:13:31.130 1:15.362 31.917 18.526 183,986
1 14:07:06499 18.746 13.667 10.920 137,056 7 14:14:46.611 1:15.481 31.402 18.719 191,489
2 14:08:22.249 1:15.750 32914 18.317 13.564 10.955 204,934 8 14:16:02.934 1:16.323 31.766 19.194 190,141
3 14:09:36.478 1:14.229 31.036 18.372 13.889 10.932 202,627
4 14:10:50.949 1:14.471 31.003 18.316 14.070 11.082 206,897 (811) GIARDINA FABRIZIO
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cavazzini Andrea Orbits
Race Director: Basilico Enrico
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax
1 14:07:12.527 20.440 14.498 11141 142,480
2 14:08:29.499 1:16.972 32.647 19.268 14.062 10.995 194,946
3 14:09:45.546 1:16.047 32.573 18.533 13.934 11.007 198,165
4 14:11:01.416 1:15.870 32.103 18.617 14.213 10.937 188,811
5 14:12:17.172 1:15.756 31.847 18.833 14.011 11.065 197,080
6 14:13:33.222 1:16.050 32.329 18.872 193,548
7 14:14:48.999 115777 32.270 18.602 196,007
8 14:16:05.040 1:16.041 32.284 18.701 190,141
(257) ANTONINI A.
1 14:07:13.384 20.152 15.359 11.435 142,480
2 14:08:32.351 1:18.967 33.053 19.715 14918 11.281 187,175
3 14:09:51577 1:19226 32.657 20.849 14.615 11.105 181818
4 14:11:09.856 1:18.279 33.109 19.545 14 475 11.150 189,474
5 14:12:27.544 1:17.688 33.085 19.230 14.334 11.039 183,051
6 14:13:45.167 1:17.623 33.159 18.949 180,000
7 14:15:02.274 1:17.107 32.758 18.772 183,051
8 14:16:19.470 1:17.196 32.837 18.818 185,249
(13) SPALLONE C.
1 14:07:12.650 20.135 14.722 11.612 146,739
2 14:08:31.955 1:19.305 33.273 19.856 14.747 11.429 181,513
3 14:09:50.944 1:18.989 33.002 19.509 14.834 11.644 186,528
4 14:11:12.566 1:21.622 33.701 21.217 14.848 11.856 175325
5 14:12:34.135 1:21.569 34.333 20.335 14.992 11.909 163,885
6 14:13:56.920 1:22.785 34.627 20.574 162,651
7 14:15:19.697 1:22777 34.925 20.723 150,838
(69) CORSAROA.
1 14:07:11.876 19.908 14.799 11.664 144,578
2 14:08:31.035 1:19.159 33.076 19.612 14.832 11.639 186,528
3 14:09:49.461 1:18.426 32.661 19.454 14.827 11.484 179,402
4 14:11:08.925 1:19.464 32.807 20.102 14.939 11.616 179,700
(25) DIMATTEOA.
1 14:07:07.674 18.590 13.811 11.058 149,584
2 14:08:22.735 1:15.061 32.444 18.206 13.719 10.692 190,476
3 14:09:37.086 1:14.351 31.366 18.339 13.814 10.832 198,895
p4 14:11:09.828 1:32742 33.985 20.941 19.997 174475
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cavazzini Andrea Orbits
Race Director: Basilico Enrico
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